1
SPECIAL APPLICATION TOOLS
C U T T I N G T O O L S
M A D E I N U A E
S H A R P | LO N G L A S T I N G
O C TO B E R
2 0 2 0
2

Aluminium Alloys Si >
10% Mg Wisker 120-150 BHN 0.04-0.2 130 0.07-0.25 130 0.07-0.33 180
Copper / Alloys Alloyed Cu + Al + Fe,
Ampco 18-25 180-220 BHN 0.04-0.2 200 0.07-0.25 200 0.07-0.33 250
S
Nickel Based
Monel 400, Hastelloy
C, Inconel 625,718,
Waspaloy
28-38HRc 0.009-0.013 40 0.005-0.06 40 0.01-0.12 60
Titanium Alloys 6AI4V, 6A14V-2Sn,
Monel, Monel K 28-38HRc 0.009-0.013 40 0.005-0.06 40 0.01-0.12 60
END MILLS WITH CHAMFER
7
DC Product Part Number APMX /LU CHW KCH ZEFP DCONMS LF
3 ACE-0300-08-050-4 8 0.10 45° 4 3 50
4 ACE-0400-10-050-4 10 0.15 45° 4 4 50
5 ACE-0500-13-050-4 13 0.15 45° 4 5 50
6 ACE-0600-15-057-4 15 0.20 45° 4 6 57
8 ACE-0800-20-063-4 20 0.30 45° 4 8 63
10 ACE-1000-25-072-4 25 0.30 45° 4 10 72
12 ACE-1200-30-080-4 30 0.50 45° 4 12 80
14 ACE-1400-35-086-4 35 0.50 45° 4 14 86
16 ACE-1600-40-092-4 40 0.50 45° 4 16 92
20 ACE-2000-50-104-4 50 0.50 45° 4 20 104
CYLINDRIC
h6 350
370
Ø

Nodular A220, A436, A439, A602 200-320 BHN 0.03-0.1 120 0.04-0.15 150
N
Aluminium Alloys Si < 10% 6061 T6, 7075, 314-340,
380-390 < 120 BHN 0.04-0.2 600 0.07-0.33 1000
Aluminium Alloys Si > 10% Mg Wisker 120-150 BHN 0.04-0.2 130 0.07-0.33 180
Copper / Alloys Alloyed Cu + Al + Fe,
Ampco 18-25 180-220 BHN 0.04-0.2 200 0.07-0.33 250
S
Nickel Based Monel 400, Hastelloy C,
Inconel 625,718, Waspaloy 28-38HRc 0.01-0.03 40 0.01-0.12 60
Titanium Alloys 6AI4V, 6A14V-2Sn, Monel,
Monel K 28-38HRc 0.01-0.03 40 0.01-0.12 60
FINISH END MILLS
9
DC Product Part Number APMX /LU ZEFP DCONMS LF
2 AFE-0200-05-050-4 5 4 2 50
3 AFE-0300-08-050-4 8 4 3 50
4 AFE-0400-10-050-4 10 4 4 50
5 AFE-0500-13-050-4 13 4 5 50
6 AFE-0600-15-057-4 15 4 6 57
8 AFE-0800-20-063-4 20 4 8 63
10 AFE-1000-25-072-4 25 4 10 72
12 AFE-1200-30-080-4 30 4 12 80
14 AFE-1400-35-086-4 35 4 14 86
16 AFE-1600-40-092-4 40 4 16 92
20 AFE-2000-50-104-4 50 4 20 104
FINISH END MILLS
DCONMS DC
LF
APMX/LU

380-390 < 120 BHN 0.07-0.25 900 0.07-0.33 1000
Aluminium Alloys Si > 10% Mg Wisker 120-150 BHN 0.07-0.25 130 0.07-0.33 180
Copper / Alloys Alloyed Cu + Al + Fe,
Ampco 18-25 180-220 BHN 0.07-0.25 200 0.07-0.33 250
S
Nickel Based Monel 400, Hastelloy C,
Inconel 625,718, Waspaloy 28-38HRc 0.005-0.06 40 0.01-0.12 60
Titanium Alloys 6AI4V, 6A14V-2Sn, Monel,
Monel K 28-38HRc 0.005-0.06 40 0.01-0.12 60
LONG END MILLS
APMX/LU
DCONMS DC
LF
13
DC Product Part Number APMX /LU ZEFP DCONMS LF
3 ALE-0300-20-065-4 20 4 3 65
4 ALE-0400-25-065-4 25 4 4 65
5 ALE-0500-30-075-4 30 4 5 75
6 ALE-0600-30-080-4 30 4 6 80
8 ALE-0800-35-080-4 35 4 8 80
10 ALE-1000-50-110-4 50 4 10 110
12 ALE-1200-50-110-4 50 4 12 110
16 ALE-1600-60-125-4 60 4 16 125
20 ALE-2000-60-125-4 60 4 20 125
LONG END MILLS
CYLINDRIC
h6 350
370

Nodular A220, A436, A439, A602 200-320 BHN 0.03-0.1 120
N
Aluminium Alloys Si < 10% 6061 T6, 7075, 314-340, 380-390 < 120 BHN 0.04-0.2 600
Aluminium Alloys Si > 10% Mg Wisker 120-150 BHN 0.04-0.2 130
Copper / Alloys Alloyed Cu + Al + Fe, Ampco 18-25 180-220 BHN 0.04-0.2 200
S
Nickel Based Monel 400, Hastelloy C, Inconel
625,718, Waspaloy 28-38HRc 0.009-0.013 40
Titanium Alloys 6AI4V, 6A14V-2Sn, Monel, Monel K 28-38HRc 0.009-0.013 40
2 FLUTE END MILLS
15
APMX/LU
DCONMS DC
LF
DC Product Part Number APMX /LU ZEFP DCONMS LF
2 A2E-0200-06-050-2 6 2 2 50
3 A2E-0300-09-050-2 9 2 3 50
4 A2E-0400-10-050-2 10 2 4 50
5 A2E-0500-12-050-2 12 2 5 50
6 A2E-0600-15-057-2 15 2 6 57
8 A2E-0800-20-063-2 20 2 8 63
10 A2E-1000-25-072-2 25 2 10 72
12 A2E-1200-30-080-2 30 2 12 80
16 A2E-1600-06-092-2 40 2 16 92
20 A2E-2000-06-104-2 50 2 20 104
2 FLUTE END MILLS
CYLINDRIC
h6 350
Ø

Nodular A220, A436, A439, A602 200-320 BHN 0.03-0.1 120 0.03-0.1 150
N
Aluminium Alloys Si < 10% 6061 T6, 7075, 314-340,
380-390 < 120 BHN 0.04-0.2 600 0.07-0.25 900
Aluminium Alloys Si > 10% Mg Wisker 120-150 BHN 0.04-0.2 130 0.07-0.25 130
Copper / Alloys Alloyed Cu + Al + Fe,
Ampco 18-25 180-220 BHN 0.04-0.2 200 0.07-0.25 200
S
Nickel Based Monel 400, Hastelloy C,
Inconel 625,718, Waspaloy 28-38HRc 0.009-0.013 40 0.005-0.06 40
Titanium Alloys 6AI4V, 6A14V-2Sn, Monel,
Monel K 28-38HRc 0.009-0.013 40 0.005-0.06 40
3 FLUTE END MILLS
17
DC Product Part Number APMX /LU ZEFP DCONMS LF
2 A3E-0200-06-050-3 6 3 2 50
3 A3E-0300-09-050-3 9 3 3 50
4 A3E-0400-10-050-3 10 3 4 50
5 A3E-0500-12-050-3 12 3 5 50
6 A3E-0600-15-057-3 15 3 6 57
8 A3E-0800-20-063-3 20 3 8 63
10 A3E-1000-25-072-3 25 3 10 72
12 A3E-1200-30-080-3 30 3 12 80
16 A3E-1600-06-092-3 40 3 16 92
20 A3E-2000-06-104-3 50 3 20 104
3 FLUTE END MILLS
APMX/LU
DCONMS DC
LF

Aluminium Alloys Si >
10% Mg Wisker 120-150 BHN 0.04-0.2 130 0.07-0.25 130 0.07-0.33 180
Copper / Alloys Alloyed Cu + Al + Fe,
Ampco 18-25 180-220 BHN 0.04-0.2 200 0.07-0.25 200 0.07-0.33 250
S
Nickel Based
Monel 400, Hastelloy
C, Inconel 625,718,
Waspaloy
28-38HRc 0.009-0.013 40 0.005-0.06 40 0.01-0.12 60
Titanium Alloys 6AI4V, 6A14V-2Sn,
Monel, Monel K 28-38HRc 0.009-0.013 40 0.005-0.06 40 0.01-0.12 60
CORNER RADIUS END MILLS
19
DC Product Part Number APMX /LU CR CR CR ZEFP DCONMS LF
3 ARE-0300-08-050-4 8 0.3 0.5 4 3 50
4 ARE-0400-10-050-4 10 0.3 0.5 4 4 50
5 ARE-0500-13-050-4 13 0.3 0.5 4 5 50
6 ARE-0600-15-057-4 15 0.3 0.5 4 6 57
8 ARE-0800-20-063-4 20 0.3 0.5 1 4 8 63
10 ARE-1000-25-072-4 25 0.5 1 4 10 72
12 ARE-1200-30-080-4 30 0.5 1 4 12 80
16 ARE-1600-40-092-4 40 0.5 1 4 16 92
20 ARE-2000-50-104-4 50 1 4 20 104
CORNER RADIUS END MILLS
CYLINDRIC
h6 350
370

K
Malleable A220-70003, A220-80002 200-320 BHN 0.08-0.15 150
Grey Grade 150 - 350, 200-320 BHN 0.05-0.1 100
Nodular A220, A436, A439, A602 200-320 BHN 0.05-0.1 150
N
Aluminium Alloys Si < 10% 6061 T6, 7075, 314-340, 380-390 < 120 BHN 0.1-0.2 600
Aluminium Alloys Si > 10% Mg Wisker 120-150 BHN 0.1-0.2 130
Copper / Alloys Alloyed Cu + Al + Fe, Ampco 18-25 180-220 BHN 0.1-0.2 500
S
Nickel Based Monel 400, Hastelloy C, Inconel
625,718, Waspaloy 28-38HRc 0.009-0.013 40
Titanium Alloys 6AI4V, 6A14V-2Sn, Monel, Monel K 28-38HRc 0.009-0.013 40
BALL NOSE END MILLS
21
DC Product Part Number APMX /LU ZEFP DCONMS LF
2 ABE-0200-06-050-2 6 2 4 50
3 ABE-0300-09-050-4 9 4 3 50
4 ABE-0400-10-050-4 10 4 4 50
5 ABE-0500-12-050-4 12 4 5 50
6 ABE-0600-15-057-4 15 4 6 57
8 ABE-0800-20-063-4 20 4 8 63
10 ABE-1000-25-072-4 25 4 10 72
12 ABE-1200-30-080-4 30 4 12 80
16 ABE-1600-40-092-4 40 4 16 92
20 ABE-2000-50-104-4 50 4 20 104
BALL NOSE END MILLS
CYLINDRIC
h6Ø
h9 300

K
Malleable A220-70003, A220-80002 200-320 BHN 0.08-0.15 150
Grey Grade 150 - 350, 200-320 BHN 0.05-0.1 100
Nodular A220, A436, A439, A602 200-320 BHN 0.05-0.1 150
N
Aluminium Alloys Si < 10% 6061 T6, 7075, 314-340, 380-390 < 120 BHN 0.1-0.2 600
Aluminium Alloys Si > 10% Mg Wisker 120-150 BHN 0.1-0.2 130
Copper / Alloys Alloyed Cu + Al + Fe, Ampco 18-25 180-220 BHN 0.1-0.2 500
S
Nickel Based Monel 400, Hastelloy C, Inconel
625,718, Waspaloy 28-38HRc 0.009-0.013 40
Titanium Alloys 6AI4V, 6A14V-2Sn, Monel, Monel K 28-38HRc 0.009-0.013 40
STUB BALL NOSE
23
DC Product Part Number APMX /LU ZEFP DCONMS LF
3 ASB-0300-03-057-4 3 2 3 57
4 ASB-0400-04-075-4 4 2 4 75
5 ASB-0500-05-075-4 5 2 5 75
6 ASB-0600-06-100-4 6 2 6 100
8 ASB-0800-08-100-4 8 2 8 100
10 ASB-1000-10-100-4 10 2 10 100
12 ASB-1200-12-110-4 12 2 12 110
16 ASB-1600-16-125-4 16 2 16 125
20 ASB-2000-20-125-4 20 2 20 125
STUB BALL NOSE
APMX/LU
DCONMS DC
LF

12,5 - 14,0 77 124
14,5 - 18,0 83 133
18,1 - 20,0 101 153
LONG DRILLS
APMX/LU
DCONMS
LF
DC
CYLINDRIC
h6300
140o
Ø
h7
26
DC Product Part Number APMX /LU DCONMR ZEFP DCONMS LF
3 AFR-0300-15-057-4 15 2.8 4 3 57
4 AFR-0400-19-075-6 19 3.8 6 4 75
5 AFR-0500-23-075-6 23 4.8 6 5 75
6 AFR-0600-26-100-6 26 5.8 6 6 100
8 AFR-0800-33-100-6 33 7.8 6 8 100
10 AFR-1000-38-100-6 38 9.8 6 10 100
12 AFR-1200-44-110-6 44 11.8 6 12 110
14 AFR-1400-47-160-6 47 13.8 6 14 160
16 AFR-1600-52-170-6 52 15.8 6 16 170
20 AFR-2000-55-170-6 55 19.8 6 20 170
REAMER
APMX/LU
DCONMS
LF